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Date Isued

1. 10-May-23

2. 9-May-23

3. 15-May-23

4. 10-May-23

5. 8-May-23

6. 12-May-23

7. 15-May-23

8. 8-May-23

9. 9-May-23

10. 9-May-23

11. 8-May-23

12. 8-May-23

?R^BROOK

'roperty Owner

BI-WEEKLY REPORT

Date

Permit #

BP2023-0066

BP2023-0070

BP2023-0087

BP2023-0094

BP2023-0096

BP2023-0098

BP2023-0099

BP2023-0102

BP2023-0103

BP2023-0104

BP2023-0105

BP2023-0106

(Buildinci Permits)

:e Range: 7-Mav-23 - 20-Ma\

Roll # & Location

1200-0604-0-0240-

42 Mt. Batten Road

1200-0534-1-1000-

Lewin Parkway

43 Mattie Mitchell Ave (lot 11),
Corner Brook, NL, A2H OG3

1200-0091-0-0180-

22 Boones Road

1200-0773-1-0470-

117 Reid Street

1200.0015-0.0160-

24 Armstrong Avenue

1200-0270.0-0120-

14 Domans Lane

1200-0842-0-0080-

14 St. Claire Avenue

1200-0637-0-1860-

408 O'Connell Drive

1200-0299-1-0830-

185 East Valley Road

1200-0156.0.0070-

12 Carmen Avenue

1200.0396-1-0120-

17 Golden Glow Avenue

23

Parcel ID

047535

050779

043041

049057

042522

044691

049561

047800

045008

043597

045969

CITY OF COF
Building Ins

Development & Plan

5 Park StCorner Brook, F\

Description of Work

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - EXTENSION

NON-BUILDINGUSE-
ANTENNA-NEW BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - NEW BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING -ACCESSORY
BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING -ACCESSORY
BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - DRIVEWAY

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - DEMOLITION

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - REPAIR

MERCHANTILE - SHOP/STOR
E - REPAIR

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST
AIRS

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - REPAIR

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - REPAIR

NER BROOK
sction Office

ing Division, City Hall
A2H 2Y8, (709)-637-

Full / Partial /
Compliance

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

1500

Est. Value

$120,000.00

$40,000.00

$400,000.00

$10,000.00

$500.00

$2,000.00

$5,OOO.OC

$750,OOO.OC

$2,500.00

$2,OOO.OC

$4,OOO.OC
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Date Isued

13. H-May-23

14. 9-May-23

15. 9-May-23

16. H-May-23

17. H-May-23

18. 17-May-22

19. H-May-23

20. H-May-23

21. H-May-23

22. 15-May-2;

23. H-May-22

24. 15-May-2;

25. 16-May-2;

>roperty Owner Permit #

BP2023-0108

BP2023-0111

BP2023-0112

BP2023-0113

BP2023-0114

BP2023-0115

BP2023-0117

BP2023-0118

BP2023-0119

BP2023-0120

BP2023-0121

BP2023-0122

BP2023-0124

Roll # & Location

1200-0290-0-0100-

16Dunfield Place

1200-0468-1-0400-

71 Number Road

1200-0150-1-0160-

67 Carberrys Road

1200-0730-0-0700-

70 Pratt Street

1200-0908-0-0150-

20 University Drive

1200-0637-1-0290-

191 O'Connell Drive

1200-0299-0-0720-

112 East Valley Road

1200-0774-0-0130-

12 Reids Road

1200-0379-1-0330-

59 Gibbons Avenue

1200-0156-1-0250-

45 Carmen Avenue

1200-0945.0-0040-

4 Watsons Rd, Corner Brook,

Newfoundland and Labrador, A

2H

1200-0956.0-0070-

16 West Valley Road

1200-0314-1-0700-

155 Elizabeth Street

Parcel ID

344812

346684

343479

200682

049952

047866

044907

049094

045841

043649

050316

050461

045169

Description of Work

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING-ACCESSORY
BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL - APARTMENT
BUILDING-ALTERATION

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST
AIRS

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING-REPAIR

ASSEMBLY-GENERAL
ASSEMBLY - ALTERATION

RESIDENTIAL - APARTMENT
BUILDING-REPAIR

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING-REPAIR

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST
AIRS

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST
AIRS

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - REPAIR

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING-ACCESSORY
BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST
AIRS

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST
AIRS

Full / Partial /
Compliance

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Est. Value

$15,000.00

$18,000.00

$2,500.00

$20,000.00

$9,391,703.00

$20,000.00

$25,000.00

$800.00

$700.0C

$5,OOO.OC

$400.0C

$800.0C

$5,OOO.OC
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Date Isued

26. 15-May-23

27. 15-May-23

28. 17-May-23

29. 18-May-23

30. 15-May-23

31. 15-May-23

32. 17-May-23

33. 16-May-23

34. 16-May-23

35. 16-May-23

36. 17-May-23

'roperty Owner Permit #

BP2023-0125

BP2023-0126

BP2023-0128

BP2023-0129

BP2023-0130

BP2023-0131

BP2023-0133

BP2023-0134

BP2023-0135

BP2023-0136

BP2023-0137

Roll # & Location

1200-0825-1-0170-

21 Sherwood Ave, Corner

Brook, Newfoundland and

Labrador, A2H 1W6

1200-0553-1-0240-

33 Macpherson Avenue

1200-0158-0-0020-

2 Carriage Lane

1200-0553-1-0550-

57 Macpherson Avenue

1200.0007-0-0380-

54 Aliens Road

1200.0913-0-0100-

16 Valley View Drive

1200-0019-0-0220-

44 Aspen Road

1200.0188.0-0030-

4 Clifton Avenue

1200-0290-1-0090-

13 Dunfield Pl, Corner Brook,

Newfoundland and Labrador, A

2H 1T6

1200-0077-0-0050-

6 Bliss St, Corner Brook,

Newfoundland and Labrador, A

2H6Y1

1200-0608-0-0240-

24 Murphy Square

Parcel ID

349457

D47237

043663

047248

042467

050044

042555

043967

044819

042993

187830

Description of Work

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING-ACCESSORY
BUILDING

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING-SITEWORK

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST
AIRS

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST
AIRS

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST
AIRS

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST
AIRS

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST
AIRS

RESIDENTIAL- SEASONAL
RESIDENTIAL- PATIO/DECK/
STAIRS

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST
AIRS

RESIDENTIAL-SINGLE
DWELLING-REPAIR

ASSEMBLY-CATERING-
ALTERATION

Full / Partial /
Compliance

Full

"FulT

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

Full

-FuiT

Full

Full

Est. Value

$10,000.00

$2,500.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$2,000.00

$600.00

$3,000.00

$65,000.00
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Datelsued [Property Owner Permit # Roll # & Location

NUMBER OF PERMITS ISSUED FOR THIS REPORT: 36
NUMBER OF OCCUPANCY PERMITS ISSUED FOR THIS PERIOD:

Full / Partial /

Parcel ID | Description of Work | Compliance | Est. Value

Total Estimated Cost ofAllyFyiLPermits: $10,934,003.00

artial Permits:

BUILDING INSPECT
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