

BI-WEEKLY REPORT

(Building Permits)

Date Range: 7-May-23 - 20-May-23

CITY OF CORNER BROOK

Building Inspection Office Development & Planning Division, City Hall 5 Park StCorner Brook, NL A2H 2Y8, (709)-637-1500

Date Isued	Property Owner	Permit #	Roll # & Location	Parcel ID	Description of Work	Full / Partial / Compliance	Est. Value
1. 10-May-23		BP2023-0066	1200-0604-0-0240 - 42 Mt. Batten Road	047535	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - EXTENSION	Full	\$120,000.00
2. 9-May-23		BP2023-0070	1200-0534-1-1000 - Lewin Parkway	050779	NON-BUILDING USE - ANTENNA - NEW BUILDING	Full	\$40,000.00
3. 15-May-23		BP2023-0087	- 43 Mattie Mitchell Ave (lot 11), Corner Brook, NL, A2H 0G3		RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - NEW BUILDING	Full	\$400,000.00
4. 10-May-23		BP2023-0094	1200-0091-0-0180 - 22 Boones Road	043041	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - ACCESSORY BUILDING	Full	\$10,000.00
5. 8-May-23	-	BP2023-0096	1200-0773-1-0470 - 117 Reid Street	049057	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - ACCESSORY BUILDING	Full	\$500.00
6. 12-May-23		BP2023-0098	1200-0015-0-0160 - 24 Armstrong Avenue	042522	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - DRIVEWAY	Full	\$2,000.00
7. 15-May-23		BP2023-0099	1200-0270-0-0120 - 14 Domans Lane	044691	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - DEMOLITION	Full	
8. 8-May-23		BP2023-0102	1200-0842-0-0080 - 14 St. Claire Avenue	049561	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - REPAIR	Full	\$5,000.00
9. 9-May-23		BP2023-0103	1200-0637-0-1860 - 408 O'Connell Drive	047800	MERCHANTILE - SHOP/STOR E - REPAIR	Full	\$750,000.00
10. 9-May-23		BP2023-0104	1200-0299-1-0830 - 185 East Valley Road	045008	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST AIRS	Full	\$2,500.00
11. 8-May-23		BP2023-0105	1200-0156-0-0070 - 12 Carmen Avenue	043597	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - REPAIR	Full	\$2,000.00
12. 8-May-23		BP2023-0106	1200-0396-1-0120 - 17 Golden Glow Avenue	045969	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - REPAIR	Full	\$4,000.00

Date Isued	Property Owner	Permit #	Roll # & Location	Parcel ID	Description of Work	Full / Partial / Compliance	Est. Value
13. 11-May-23		BP2023-0108	1200-0290-0-0100 - 16 Dunfield Place	044812	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - ACCESSORY BUILDING	Full	\$15,000.00
14. 9-May-23	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	BP2023-0111	1200-0468-1-0400 - 71 Humber Road	046684	RESIDENTIAL - APARTMENT BUILDING - ALTERATION	Full	\$18,000.00
15. 9-May-23		BP2023-0112	1200-0150-1-0160 - 67 Carberrys Road	043479	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST AIRS	Full	\$2,500.00
16. 11-May-23	3 /	BP2023-0113	1200-0730-0-0700 - 70 Pratt Street	200682	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - REPAIR	Full	\$20,000.00
17. 11-May-23		BP2023-0114	1200-0908-0-0150 - 20 University Drive	049952	ASSEMBLY - GENERAL ASSEMBLY - ALTERATION	Full	\$9,391,703.00
18. 17-May-2	3	BP2023-0115	1200-0637-1-0290 - 191 O'Connell Drive	047866	RESIDENTIAL - APARTMENT BUILDING - REPAIR	Full	\$20,000.00
19. 11-May-2	3 1	BP2023-0117	1200-0299-0-0720 - 112 East Valley Road	044907	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - REPAIR	Full	\$25,000.00
20. 11-May-2	3 (BP2023-0118	1200-0774-0-0130 - 12 Reids Road	049094	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST AIRS	Full	\$800.00
21. 11-May-2	3	BP2023-0119	1200-0379-1-0330 - 59 Gibbons Avenue	045841	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST AIRS	Full	\$700.00
22. 15-May-2	3 ,	BP2023-0120	1200-0156-1-0250 - 45 Carmen Avenue	043649	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - REPAIR	Full	\$5,000.00
23. 11-May-2	3 1	BP2023-0121	1200-0945-0-0040 - 4 Watsons Rd, Corner Brook, Newfoundland and Labrador, A 2H	050316	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - ACCESSORY BUILDING	Full	\$400.00
24. 15-May-2	3 .	BP2023-0122	1200-0956-0-0070 - 16 West Valley Road	050461	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST AIRS	. Full	\$800.00
25. 16-May-2		BP2023-0124	1200-0314-1-0700 - 155 Elizabeth Street	045169	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST AIRS	Full	\$5,000.00
							Page 2 of 4

Date Isued	Property Owner	Permit #	Roll # & Location	Parcel ID	Description of Work	Full / Partial / Compliance	Est. Value
26. 15-May-23		BP2023-0125	1200-0825-1-0170 - 21 Sherwood Ave, Corner Brook, Newfoundland and Labrador, A2H 1W6	049457	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - ACCESSORY BUILDING	Full	
27. 15-May-23		BP2023-0126	1200-0553-1-0240 - 33 Macpherson Avenue	047237	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - SITEWORK	Full	\$10,000.00
28. 17-May-23		BP2023-0128	1200-0158-0-0020 - 2 Carriage Lane	043663	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST AIRS	Full	\$2,500.00
29. 18-May-23		BP2023-0129	1200-0553-1-0550 - 57 Macpherson Avenue	047248	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST AIRS	Full	\$5,000.00
30. 15-May-23		BP2023-0130	1200-0007-0-0380 - 54 Allens Road	042467	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST AIRS	Full	\$2,500.00
31. 15-May-23		BP2023-0131	1200-0913-0-0100 - 16 Valley View Drive	050044	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST AIRS	Full	\$1,000.00
32. 17-May-23		BP2023-0133	1200-0019-0-0220 - 44 Aspen Road	042555	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST AIRS	Full	\$1,500.00
33. 16-May-23		BP2023-0134	1200-0188-0-0030 - 4 Clifton Avenue	043967	RESIDENTIAL - SEASONAL RESIDENTIAL - PATIO/DECK/ STAIRS	Full	\$2,000.00
34. 16-May-23		BP2023-0135	1200-0290-1-0090 - 13 Dunfield PI, Corner Brook, Newfoundland and Labrador, A 2H 1T6	044819	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - PATIO/DECK/ST AIRS	Full	\$600.00
35. 16-May-23		BP2023-0136	1200-0077-0-0050 - 6 Bliss St, Corner Brook, Newfoundland and Labrador, A 2H 6Y1	042993	RESIDENTIAL - SINGLE DWELLING - REPAIR	Full	\$3,000.00
36. 17-May-23		BP2023-0137	1200-0608-0-0240 - 24 Murphy Square	187830	ASSEMBLY - CATERING - ALTERATION	Full	\$65,000.00
							Page 3 of 4

Date Isued Property Owner Permit # Roll # & Location Parcel ID Description of Work Compliance Est. Value Total Estimated Cost of All_Full Permits: \$10,934,003.00 NUMBER OF PERMITS ISSUED FOR THIS REPORT: 36 NUMBER OF OCCUPANCY PERMITS ISSUED FOR THIS PERIOD: 4

BUILDING INSPECT